Stirnu Buks |
Riekstu Kalns / 16.04.2016

0000
Vate, Evija 000: 2:47:36
00: Engures Sportam 00: 9.67 km/h
00: 120
00: 27.60 km 00000/000: 143 (of 257)
Lusis 00000/000: 16 (of 64)
O00000: 2:16:03

aooo: 00000: 9(of 37)
SL2A 0000000: 2:16:03
aooo 0000 0oo
aoo 0o 0o o0 00 00 00 00 aoo aoo oo 00 00 00 OO0

km oo km/mh o - > ool 00o km oo km/mho - - oo 000
101 - 34:39 - 7 5:55 13 5:55 - 34:39 - 7 5:55 13 555
102 - 20:35 - 9 3:25 15 3:25 - 55:14 7 9:20 13 9:20
103 - 38:27 - 11 7:13 19 7:13 - 1:33:41 8 16:33 14 16:33
104 2 13:33 - 8 2:15 15 2:15 - 1:47:14 8 18:48 14 18:48
105 - 45:45 - 12 9:07 20 9:07 - 2:32:59 9 27:55 16 27:55
111 - 12:05 - 15 3:10 25 3:10 - 2:45:04 9 31:05 16 31:05
112 - 1:35 - 4 024 6 0:24 - 2:46:39 9 31:29 16 31:29
Ziel - 0:57 - 4 0:08 4 0:08 27.60 2:47:36 9 31:33 16 31:33
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